
ABOUT US

• FAST, QUICK & EASY
• NO UNNECESSARY PAPER WORK
• NO ABN REQUIRED
• CHOOSE THE PAYMENT TERM THAT SUITS YOU   
• CAN CLAIM REPAYMENTS AS A POSSIBLE 
  TAX REDUCTION 

TOOLS TODAY   PAY WEEKLY-

OWN QUALITY TOOLS 
TODAY AND PAY THEM 

OFF WEEKLY!

Morris Finance Ltd: ABN 70 083 630 139 Australian Credit Licence: 395 249
*Weekly payments for the Tools of the Trade payment plans are based on approximately $1500 investment �nanced over 4 years. These payments are an indication only and variables such as 
loan type, applicant pro�le and current interest rates are not taken into account. Exact payments will be provided on application. For approved applicants only, terms and conditions apply.

SP Easy Credit can help you finance your 
SP Tools purchase over the combined value 
of $1500 and repayments start from as 
little as $14 per week*.

1. Visit sptools.com & complete our contact
     request form.
2. One of our friendly consultants will call you
     back to finalise your application.
3. Pick up your new SP Tools from your nearest
    SP Destination Store.

APPLY NOW!

Apply on any 
device

WEEKLY PAYMENT READY RECKONER*

$1500

$2000

$4000

$6000

$8000

$10000

$14

$16

$32

$48

$63

$78

4 YEARS

$17

$20

$40

$59

$78

$97

3 YEARS

$22

$27

$55

$82

$108

$134

2 YEARS

$40

$51

$101

$152

$200

$248

1 YEARLOAN




