

OWN QUALITY TOOLS TODAY AND PAY THEM OFF WEEKLY!

- FAST, QUICK & EASY
- NO UNNECESSARY PAPER WORK
- NO ABN REQUIRED
- CHOOSE THE PAYMENT TERM THAT SUITS YOU
- CAN CLAIM REPAYMENTS AS A POSSIBLE TAX REDUCTION

SP Easy Credit can help you finance your SP Tools purchase over the combined value of \$1500 and repayments start from as little as \$14 per week*.



APPLY NOW!

- 1. Visit **sptools.com** & complete our contact request form.
- 2. One of our friendly consultants will call you back to finalise your application.
- 3. Pick up your new SP Tools from your nearest SP Destination Store.

Apply on any device



WEEKLY PAYMENT READY RECKONER*

LOAN	1 YEAR	2 YEARS	3 YEARS	4 YEARS
\$1500	\$40	\$22	\$17	\$14
\$2000	\$51	\$27	\$20	\$16
\$4000	\$101	\$55	\$40	\$32
\$6000	\$152	\$82	\$59	\$48
\$8000	\$200	\$108	\$78	\$63
\$10000	\$248	\$134	\$97	\$78

